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As per the Statute of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The University Grievance Redressal Committee has
been reconstituted. The following are the members of the Steering Committee of Minority Cell
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5 Nominated
" | Faculty Members

Md. Tanveer Alam

No. THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
24 Co- Chairman Prof.(Dr.I){A:;(}l;;larya Eishy Pro Vice Chancellor, NSU prove@nsuniv.ac.in
3. oL Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
Convenor
L . - . Chief Finance & . " . !
4. | Co- Coordinator Miss Y. Jyoti Laxmi Accounts Officer y.jyotin@rediffmail.com
N . Dean Academics . . .
Dr. Ranjan Kr. Mishra cum Director IQAC ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in
Deputy Registrar cum

Admission Head

tanveer@nsuniv.ac.in

Mr. Nazim Khan

Dean Administration

nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in

Md. Mojib Ashraf

Controller of Examinations

mojib@nsuniv.ac.in

Mrs. Shadma Nigar Ass1star(1i[1{’)rofessor shadma@nsuniv.ac.in
. Assistant Professor . . .
Mrs. Parveen Nisha (e Gscation) Nisha.parveen@nsuniv.ac.in
L Assistant Professor . ,
Ms. Shaista Sanuber (EDaae) shaistasanuber@gmail.com
Md. Nazim A5.51stant Professor nazim.mechanical@nsuniv.ac.i
(Diploma in Mech.) n
Mrs. Savita Hriday Librarian savita@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Mark Manual IT LAB mark@nsuniv.ac.in
Ms. Sunaina Priyanka Minz HoD Nursing (I/C) nursing@nsuniv.ac.in
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on’ble Chancellor

Registrar NSU

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokharl, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur - 831012

NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur - 831001
Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in | Mail us on: info@nsuniv.ac.in

Toll Free No: 1800 8899 022
Landline No: 0657 2233 022
NSU Office No: 9835 203 429



